REQUEST A QUOTE
General Valve®
Four Way Diverter Valves
SCHEDULE SERVICES
562-529-8400
TABLE OF CONTENTS

10
FOUR WAY DIVERTER VALVE
HOW TO ORDER
XX - C4721 - G - XXX
Specify Other Options & Trims
G - Gear
G - MO - Motor Operated - Specify
G - MA - Motor Adapted - Specify
G - HGO - Hydraulic Gear Operator
G - DCGO - 12 VDC Gear Operator
G - SIGB - MOV High Speed Gear Box
4W110-A/20 - Hydraulic Actuator
Latching Devices
Switches
Special Bleed Systems
Special Trims
Special Seal Material
1 = ASME 150
2 = ASME 300
4 = ASME 600
5 = ASME 900
Body Cast Carbon Steel ASTM A216-WCB Chrome Plated
Bonnet/Lower Plate Cast Carbon Steel ASTM A216-WCB, or Carbon Steel ASTM A36/A516 Grd 70 Plate
Plug Cast Carbon Steel ASTM A216-WCB Chrome Plated
Slips Cast Ductile Iron ASTM A536-80-55-06
Packing Gland Type 2 NI-Resistant or ASTM A487-CA6NM
Packing Graphite-Type
O-Rings & Slip Seals Viton
STANDARD MATERIALS
USEFUL CONVERSIONS (Approximate)
Flow Pressure
1BPH = .7007 GPM 1 Bar (Atmosphere) = 14.7 psi
21 IMP Ga/Min = 1.20 GPM 1 Kg/Cm  = 14.2 psi
1 M3/Hr = 4.40 GPM 1Kp (Kilopascal) = 0.145 psi
Operator
Flanged End
Press Class
4 WAY
Model (C, CA, B Etc.)
Size Inches
P R O C E S S  V A L V E S
®
GENERAL VALVE
CT-GEN-4WAY
02/08 NP-2M
11
P R O C E S S  V A L V E S
®
GENERAL VALVE
TRADEMARK INFORMATION
®GENERAL VALVE  is a registered trademark which is owned by Cameron.
This document contains references to registered trademarks or product designations,
which are not owned by Cameron.
Trademark Owner
Celcon Hoechst Celanese Corporation
Delrin E.I. DuPont De Nemours & Company
Fluorel Minnesota Mining and Manufacturing Company
Hastelloy Haynes International, Inc.
Hycar Hydrocarbon Chemical and Rubber Company
Hydrin Zeon Chemicals USA, Inc.
Hypalon E.I. DuPont De Nemours & Company
Inconel INCO Nickel Sales, Inc.
Monel INCO Alloys International, Inc.
Nordel E.I. DuPont De Nemours & Company
Stellite Stoody Deloro Stellite, Inc.
Teflon E.I. DuPont De Nemours & Company
Viton E.I. DuPont De Nemours & Company
CT-GEN-4WAY
02/08 NP-2M
®
GENERAL VALVE
P R O C E S S  V A L V E S
NOTES